  EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
I-70/CENTRAL PARK BOULEVARD
ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT
ES-1
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
Introduction
In a cooperative effort, the Federal Highway Administration (FHWA), the Colorado
Department of Transportation (CDOT), and the City and County of Denver (CCD) have

SQUARE
NORTHFIELDNORTHFIELD
STUDY AREASTUDY AREA
Q
U
EB
EC
 S
T.
Q
U
EB
EC
 S
T.
45TH AVE.45TH AVE.
47TH AVE.47TH AVE.
51ST AVE.51ST AVE.
53RD PL.53RD PL.
38TH AVE.38TH AVE.
35TH AVE.35TH AVE.
32ND AVE.32ND AVE.
58TH AVE.58TH AVE.
60TH AVE.60TH AVE.
NORTHFIELD BLVD.NORTHFIELD BLVD.
MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD.MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD.
C
E

L
E
R
 S
T
.
B
E
E
L
E
R
 S
T
.
26TH AVE.26TH AVE.
Q
U
E
B

T
IA
 S
T
.
V
A
L
E
N
T
IA
 S
T
.
56TH AVE.56TH AVE.
CARGO
BRIDGE
CARGO
BRIDGE